# Partnering for better benefit solutions

Anthem partners with The Standard to offer access to life, disability, and absence management services



To help you find the right benefits for your budget, Anthem has partnered with The Standard to deliver enhanced benefit solutions for you and your employees. This partnership brings together two leading employee benefits providers with deep expertise, local offerings, and a commitment to putting your employees first.

#### Highlights of our partnership include:



## Market-leading life and disability expertise

You and your employees now have access to a team of experts from The Standard who specialize in life, disability, and absence management solutions.



#### Workplace Possibilities<sup>sм</sup>

The Standard's
Workplace Possibilities
program takes a
proactive approach
to helping employees
stay at work or return to
work sooner. Available
through long-term
disability, this program
helps employers achieve
measurable results and
includes access
to dedicated
clinical consultants.¹



#### Whole Health Savings program

Large groups can save up to 1.25% on their medical premium or \$1 per employee per month on their administrative services only rate when purchasing from Anthem and The Standard together.<sup>2</sup>



### Future enhancements

A fully integrated medical, absence, and disability program that connects absence and disability benefits to medical benefits will be available soon.









# Learn more about our partnership

Anthem customers can now add group life, accidental death and dismemberment, short-term disability, long-term disability, and leave and absence management plans from The Standard to their Anthem portfolio.

Contact either your Anthem representative or a representative from The Standard for more information about our combined benefits solutions today.

1 Not all services of the Workplace Possibilities program are included with all long-term disability plans. The type of local, on-site support will vary depending on need, employer size, and plan design. In all cases, a consultant is available to you for calls and visits. Contact us to talk about the options available to you. 2 Applies to Large Group employers with up to 5,000 eligible employees. Restrictions apply. Contact your Anthem representative for complete details.

Life and disability products underwritten by The Standard, a separate company that does not offer Blue-branded products and services. The Standard is a marketing name for StanCorp Financial Group, Inc. and subsidiaries. Insurance products are offered by Standard Insurance Company of 1100 SW Sixth Avenue of Portland, Oregon, in all states except New York, where insurance products are offered by The Standard Life Insurance Company of New York of 360 Hamilton Avenue, Suite 210, White Plains, New York. Product features and availability vary by state and company and are solely the responsibility of each subsidiary. Each company is solely responsible for its own financial condition. Standard Insurance Company is licensed to solicit insurance business in all states except New York. The Standard Life Insurance Company of New York is licensed to solicit insurance business in only the state of New York.

Anthem Blue Cross is the trade name of Anthem HealthChoice HMO, Inc. and Anthem HealthChoice Assurance, Inc. Anthem Blue Cross HP is the trade name of Anthem HP, LLC. Independent licensees of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. Anthem is a registered trademark of Anthem Insurance Companies, Inc.